
Amount Description Name Last Known Address
Clerk of Court 21.95 2008TR006629 Acord, David Wayne 3405 4th Ave, Racine, WI 53402

20.00 2017CM000424 Alvarado, Amber 1810 Aspen Dr #306, Hudson, WI 54016
418.00 2021GF000006 Andersen, Mark David 4329 Grimes Ave N, Robbinsdale, MN 55422
135.50 2018CT000132 Anderson, Tiffanie Lou 2230 150th Ave, Centuria, WI 54824

1,557.00 2019CF000597 Anthony, Thomas Robert Horseshoe Rd, Greeley, IA 52050
375.00 2018CF000515 Baldwin Verizon Wireless 800 10th Ave, Baldwin, WI 54002

1,000.00 2018CF000610 Barron, Noe 411 6th St, Hudson, WI 54016
232.00 2020CF000302 Beaupre, Shawna 1810 Augusta St, Rice Lake, WI 54868

47.50 2020TR000077 Beauvais, Casey M 2173 County Rd G, Baldwin, WI 54002
295.00 2017FO000586 Beer, Ryan Daniel 733 North Meadow Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
205.00 2018CM000713 Blankenship, Paul Dennis 120 Sarah Ln #7, Somerset, WI 54025
160.00 2021GF000006 Bostrom, Jessica Ann 651 Monnette Ave #6, New Richmond, WI 54017

21.00 2018CM000490 Brown, Justin 3559 Rustic Ln, Cloquet, MN 55720
150.00 2013CT000230 Carlson, Ryan M 1423 11th St, Greeley, CO 80631-3743
500.00 2018CF000555 Carter, Estate of Patti Lynn 505 W 8th St, New Richmond, WI 54017

50.00 2013TR003865 Castner, Thomas 1928 W 7th St, New Richmond, WI 54017
112.12 2009CF000219 Clark, Dorothy 1695 E County Rd D #329, Maplewood, MN 55109
474.00 2020CM000749 Cockran, Nena B 12500 S Western Ave, Moore, OK 73170
328.53 1997CF000058 Comprehensive Communications PO Box 994, Hudson, WI 54016
205.00 2016CM000551 Cushnie, Suann L 43W661 Old Midlothian, Elburn, IL 60119

92.00 2020CM000378 Easley, Tashanda Schrice 1276 Wilson Ave #123, St. Paul, MN 55106
900.00 2015CT000194 Eckenrode, Reed Fulton 139 Webster St, Anoka, MN 55303
170.68 2015CF000189 Fauchald, Christian R 1820 River Ridge Rd #7, Hudson, WI 54016
197.18 1996CF000158 Fireman's Fund Insurance 777 San Marin Dr, Novato, CA 94998
100.00 2003CF000049 First Federal Bank of Hudson 202 State St, Madison, WI 53703
795.00 2018CM000711 Frasl, Shawn Loren 2111 100th St, Somerset, WI 54025
203.68 2018CM000711 Frasl, Shawn Loren 2111 100th St, Somerset, WI 54025
490.02 2018CM000248 Freedom Station 210 2nd St, Hudson, WI 54016

57.00 2019CM000757 Gee, Shannon L 4129 W Fairmount Ave, Milwaukee, WI 53209
250.00 2008CM000137 Gilles, Kathleen 720 Borner St, Prescott, WI 54021

68.89 2006CF000396 Gustafson, Tanya Fay 135 Tiffany Cir, Glenwood City, WI 54013
80.00 2005CF000577 Hammes, Leo 1719 CTH H, Deer Park, WI 54007

138.27 2006CF000158 Harwell, Joseph John 505 W 8th St, New Richmond, WI 54017
109.00 2001CM000470 Heller, Kari N5428 Plumber Rd, Arkansaw, WI 54721

85.60 2004CF000069 Hollenbach, Jason 1694 Larpenture Ave E, St. Paul, MN 55109
100.00 1996CM000222 Houle, Suzanne M 622 St Claire St, Ashland, WI 54806
250.00 2017CT000003 Huntington, Gretchen H 2425 4th St, Cumberland, WI 54829

82.95 2006CF000472 Jama, Omar 2121 16th Ave #1006, Minneapolis, MN 55404
133.44 2004CF000050 Jones, Janet 974 Dayton Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104
116.50 2019CT000104 Knutson, Mark A 22775 Janero Ave N, Forest Lake, MN 55025

50.00 Expunged-2018CF Lacker, Whitney W4380 270th Ave, Maiden Rock, WI 54750
330.60 2011CF000090 Lee, Michael William 2805 Thomas Dr #C1, Eau Claire, WI 54701
156.80 2007TR000561 Lindstrom, Troy Kenneth 3708 Rollingview Dr, White Bear Lake, MN 55110

1,000.00 2004CF000008 Littlewolf, Barbar Ann W7293 Bush Rd, Neillsville, WI 54456
250.00 2019CF000029 Mager, Daniel 1143 Hiden Ln, Hudson, WI 54016
263.30 2010CF000337 Mama Maria's 800 6th St N, Hudson, WI 54016
122.27 2017CM000629 McNamara, Mark James 2580 170th Ave, Emerald, WI 54013
860.00 2007CF000182 Michael Feist & Brenda Weierke 80 Southview Blvd #101, South St. Paul, MN 55075
150.00 2018CF000593 Morales, Heidi Kay 222 Plum Tree Ln, Somerset, WI 54025
250.00 2004CT000228 Murphy, Amy Jo 119 Spring St #4, Somerset, WI 54025

41.50 2017CT000238 Olson, Donald P 253 Magnolia Dr B, Glenwood City, WI 54013
49.90 2018CT000152 Parada-Diaz, Marisol 8944 Pipeline Rd, Wrightwood, CA 92397

135.50 2018CM000675 Pharmer, Valorie Ann 1116 Lamar St, George West, TX 78022
50.00 2017CM000025 Radunz, Stacey Alan 403 S 35 #30, Hudson, WI 54016

250.00 2021CF000320 Ramsbacher, Travis 13816 McKenna Rd NW #1314, Shakopee, MN 55379
250.00 2020CM000540 Reynolds, Joshua M 1480 111th St, New Richmond, WI 54017

57.00 2018CM000193 Rook, Brandon Michael 1159 Parkwood Ln, Stillwater, MN 55082
180.00 2001CF000215 Rosenberg, Jamie Allan 1984 Hwy 65, New Richmond, WI 54017
135.50 2020FO000176 Ruffin, Jerome C 2118 1st Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55404
100.00 2019CM000309 Rushlow, Angela 814 Mobile Ave, Boyceville, WI 54725

99.90 2018CT000088 Said, Abdisalan M 713 Emerson Ave N #204, Minneapolis, MN 55411
300.00 2017CF000449 Santigo, Damaris 1863 7th Ave #1, Chisholm, MN 55719

35.60 2019CT000004 Saraguro Pachar, Miguel Antonio 2061 30th Ave, Baldwin, WI 54002
50.00 2015TR003989 Sauca Sarango, Lauro V N6917 County Rd BB, Spring Valley, WI 54767

264.04 2007CF000258 Scheu, Kaitlyn Elizabeth 3229 Hillock Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90068
250.00 2003CM000157 Somson, Ronald 700 Hagen Ave #13, New Richmond, WI 54017

24.62 2009CM000341 Spiczak, Glenn N6088 100th St, Ellsworth, WI 54011
25.20 2017CT000254 St Sauver, Michael Francis 315 W 3rd St, Blue Earth, MN 56013

135.50 2021CM000023 Stringfellow, John Burk 1667 Dylan Dr, Virginia Beach, VA 23464
250.00 2020CM000154 Sunderlin, Elizabeth Rachelle 1100 E 80th St, Bloomington, MN 55420-1426
963.91 2019CF000145 Target 2401 Coulee Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
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800.00 2019CF000024 Target 2401 Coulee Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
45.00 2020CM000651 Taylor, Alyssa Leigh 4943 Reddin Rd, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495-1755
89.76 2009CF000066 Temple, Cody 2308 W Huron, Chicago, IL 60612

500.00 2015CF000204 Thode, Melanie 586 Spruce Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
331.09 2006CM000015 Tierney, Nickolas 620 Countryside Ln, Somerset, WI 54025

40.00 2016CM000732 Travica, Libby S 4734 Narrow Way NE, St. Michael, MN 55376
60.00 United States Dept of Justice 222 W Washington Ave Ste 700, Madison, WI 53703
88.79 2015CM000163 Unruh, Jesse James 23093 County Hwy X, Cadott, WI 54727

500.00 2008CT000258 Vail, John Clifton 4175 Oakcrest Dr, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127
86.00 2019TR005312 VanTassell, Anthony J 810 Mobile Ave, Boyceville, WI 54725

205.50 2019TR002460 Villafania, Nicholas D 919 5th St, Hudson, WI 54016
91.00 2019TR002460 Villafania, Nicholas D 919 5th St, Hudson, WI 54016

196.00 2001CT000232 Walenta, James L 329 4th St N, Hudson, WI 54016
1,000.00 2020CF000379 Welter, Roger Dean 4855 Viking Blvd NE, East Bethel, MN 55092

135.50 2018FO000355 Williams, Amy 417 Goodhue St, St. Paul, MN 55102
250.00 2014CF000442 Williamson, Timothy John, Jr E6177 870th Ave, Colfax, WI 54730

25.00 2018FO000273 Xiong, Chasity G 718 Countryview Cir, Hudson, WI 54016
86.00 2018TR001706 Young, Howard L 14311 Minerva Ave, Dolton, IL 60419

City of Hudson 56.99 Utility Bill Refund Aguilar, Kimberly 1116 Grandview Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
34.68 Utility Bill Refund Allen, Paul 1117 Summer St, Hudson, WI 54016
32.01 Utility Bill Refund Anderson, Daniel 1417 Hunter Hill Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
35.95 Utility Bill Refund Anderson, Katie & Michael 1021 Ninth St, Hudson, WI 54016

150.00 Accounts Payable Artreach St Croix 224 N 4th St, Stillwater, MN 55082
147.62 Utility Bill Refund Battaglia, Austin 2121 White Pine Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
133.42 Utility Bill Refund Baumgartner, Alexus 482 Tracey La Unit B, Hudson, WI 54016

92.03 Utility Bill Refund Beckwith, Nadine & Ronald 1208 Hanley Rd Unit 8, Hudson, WI 54016
126.00 Utility Bill Refund Berg, Jerrett 3316 Brookview Dr, Burnsville, MN 55337

49.07 Utility Bill Refund Borthwick, Wansely 1909 Industrial St  Unit 9, Hudson, WI 54016
21.20 Utility Bill Refund Brusky, Joseph 833 Summer Pines Cir, Hudson, WI 54016
48.30 Utility Bill Refund Connors, Jennifer & Gutierrez, James 3516 Prairie Crossing, Hudson, WI 54016
50.88 Utility Bill Refund Domino, Michael & Gehring, David 483 Tracey La Unit B, Hudson, WI 54016

550.00 Accounts Payable Fantasy Corral LLC 826 280th St, Woodville, WI 54028
137.61 Utility Bill Refund Flannery, Sharon 554 Spruce Dr, Hudson, WI 54016

53.35 Court Settlement Freedom Gas Station 1917 Coulee Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
104.13 Utility Bill Refund Hall, Debbie & Rick 25 Meadowlark Dr, Hudson, WI 54016

23.50 Utility Bill Refund Holmes, Sandra 803 Riverside Dr N, Hudson, WI 54016
77.96 Utility Bill Refund Jensen, Michael & Nichole 1721 Golf View Cir, Hudson, WI 54016
24.75 Utility Bill Refund Johnson, Jeremy 1904 Trillium Way, Hudson, WI 54016

194.15 Utility Bill Refund Johnson, Peter 1602 Hunter Hill Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
62.39 Utility Bill Refund Kinsmen, Sarah 1210 Hanley Rd Unit 2, Hudson, WI 54016
44.68 Utility Bill Refund Kirchoff, Jamie 604 Spruce Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
20.92 Utility Bill Refund Loritz, Mary 76 Crown Pointe Crv, Hudson, WI 54016
30.00 Accounts Payable Los Habaneros 131 Carmichael Rd Ste 106, Hudson, WI 54016
43.76 Utility Bill Refund Manguson, Stephanie 2446 Oakridge Cir, Hudson, WI 54016
30.96 Utility Bill Refund Marsolek, Matthew 1706 Southpoint La, Hudson, WI 54016
90.00 Utility Bill Refund Moos, Brian 1360 Main St, Houlton, WI 54082

165.00 Utility Bill Refund Moos, Brian 1360 Main St, Houlton, WI 54082
142.00 Utility Bill Refund Moos, Brian 1360 Main St, Houlton, WI 54082

37.16 Court Settlement Mr Movies 1920 Crestview Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
62.81 Court Settlement Mr Movies 1920 Crestview Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
28.74 Utility Bill Refund Munson, Cynthia 31 Ashbury Ct, Hudson, WI 54016

174.65 Utility Bill Refund Neitzel, Karen 631 10th St N, Hudson, WI 54016
32.87 Utility Bill Refund Noesen, Marcus 755 Woodcrest Dr N, Hudson, WI 54016
76.50 Utility Bill Refund Norman, Jane 453 Hunter Hill Rd, Hudson, WI 54016

152.49 Utility Bill Refund Oehmke, Norah 1706 Chestnut Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
29.01 Utility Bill Refund Ostlund, Kathy 530 Hunter Hill Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
90.63 Utility Bill Refund Patel, Hetal 488 Tracey La Unit A, Hudson, WI 54016
57.12 Utility Bill Refund Perez, Mike 122 Bridgewater Tr, Hudson, WI 54016
82.95 Utility Bill Refund Peterson, Jocile 213 Iverson Cir, Hudson, WI 54016

128.90 Accounts Payable Preferred Properties 6750 Stillwater Blvd N #11, Stillwater, MN 55082
35.00 Accounts Payable Ragma, Inc 6206 Inwood Ct N, Stillwater, MN 55082

130.82 Utility Bill Refund Rose, Bo 484 Tracey La Unit A, Hudson, WI 54016
150.00 Park Deposit Refund Saint Ambrose of Woodbury School 4125 Woodbury Dr, Woodbury, MN 55125

21.70 Utility Bill Refund Seroka, Scott 35 Tribute Ave, Hudson, WI 54016
40.56 Utility Bill Refund Smith, Ronald 303 7th St S, Hudson, WI 54016
67.53 Utility Bill Refund Sripathi, Pruthvi Sai 2208 Hanley Rd Unit 5, Hudson, WI 54016

218.57 Accounts Payable St Croix Valley Dental 1200 Crestview Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
29.70 Utility Bill Refund Stutzman, Jacqueline 714 4th St, Hudson, WI 54016
32.79 Utility Bill Refund Swanson, Jason 847 Summer Pines Cir, Hudson, WI 54016

156.07 Utility Bill Refund Thao, Vang 606 4th St N #19E, Hudson, WI 54016
231.79 Utility Bill Refund Thompson, Autumn N8818 147th St, River Falls, WI 54022
160.00 Utility Bill Refund Vanness, Gregory 820 Fox Tree La N, Hudson, WI 54016
175.00 Utility Bill Refund Voskuil, Kathy 904 Spruce Dr, Hudson, WI 54016

34.82 Utility Bill Refund Weeks, David 516 Prairie Dr N, Hudson, WI 54016



City of River Falls 590.00 Refund Parking Citations Balzer, Bailey N1980 860th St, Hager City, WI 54014
68.00 Refund parking citation Bennett, Jeffrey 1450 S Wasson Ln Unit 31, River Falls, WI 54022

339.33 RFMU Refund - Acct 8677-03 BGRS LLC, Attn Kay Munger 900 Wilshire Dr Unit 107, Hudson, WI 54016
20.00 Ambulance Refund Conrad, Joseph 420 Spring St, River Falls, WI 54022
40.00 Refund-Overpymt 2 Citations Dawson, Daniel Scott 18142 Polk Ave, Hastings, MN 55033
34.37 RFMU Refund Acct 6660-27 Goodman, Bailey 214 1/2 Church St, River Falls, WI 54022

191.43 Ambulance Refund Group Health Cooperative Eau Claire PO Box 13217, Eau Claire, WI 54702
20.04 RFMU Refund Acct 2029-02 Murphy, Matt W10891 690th Ave, River Falls, WI 54022
28.45 RFMU Refund - Acct 4559-17 Watzke, Olivia 488 Tracy Ln Unit A, Hudson, WI 54016

5.00 Overpymt parking ticket 04597121 Bowman, Kathleen W5352 State Hwy 64, Bryant, WI 54418
5.00 Overpymt parking ticket 04317891 Close, Robert & Jennifer W7001 Cty Rd N, Beldenville, WI 54003
3.08 RFPD Refund - Ovrpmt of Record Req Duggan, Brooklyn 7851 29th St N, Oakdale, MN 55128

12.00 Park & Rec Refund - Cancelled Trip McCarthy, Kelly 965 Lucille Ct, River Falls, WI 54022
6.00 Overpayment of Citation Moffitt, Deric 1095 Livingston Ave, St. Paul, MN 55118

12.99 Refund for lost book paid Whiting, Savannah 672 Washington St, Prescott, WI 54021
Amounts less than $20 (not published)

Village of Hammond 61.60 books purchased Greiman, Lois Spring Valley, WI
22.41 overpayment on final Kosmosky, Merlin 535 Meadows Dr, Hammond, WI 54015
71.01 overpayment on final Taylor, Jacob and Kimberleigh N3416 Smith Valley Rd, LaCrosse, WI 54601

9.07 overpayment on final Duval, Derek 637 220th St, Baldwin, WI 54002
Amounts less than $20 (not published)

Village of North Hudson 56.16 Property Tax Refund Persico, Christopher 616 Lemon St N, Hudson, WI 54016
75.00 Park Rental Vue, Kou 6665 Lower 12th St N, Oakdale, MN 55128

5.72 Property Tax Refund Johnson, Brady 606 10th St N, Hudson, WI 54016
Amounts less than $20 (not published)


